10K Overall

Pure Country 4H Runs

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 TerriBrice 429 F 1/150-59  0:54:57.2 0:54:59.4 8:52/M

426 F 1/119-29  0:55:00.6 0:55:03.3 8:52/M

2 Lauren Hrncirik
F 1/1 30-39 1:04:32.1  1:04:34.3 10:25/M

3 Ladena Pugh 428
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Pure Country 4H Runs
10K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

If you have a question about your time, please email

Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name

1 Lauren Hrncirik 426 19 2 0:55:00.6 0:55:03.3 8:52/M

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
30 3 1:04:32.1 1:04:34.3 10:25/M

Place Name
1 Ladena Pugh 428

Female 50 to 59

Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Terri Brice 429 50 1 0:54:57.2 0:54:59.4 8:52/M
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5K Overall

Pure Country 4H Runs

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Carmelo Mendoza
Erik Ramirez
Titan Smith
Jeremy Thomas
Dewayne Smith
Olivia Kim

Angie Smith

Rob Miller

Eli Anderson
Nicolew Anderson
Kathryn Pugh
David Delp

Josie Miller

Ellese Sharp
Kelle Hesse
Karrie Mckechnie
Jason Vinson
Fred Fekkes
Thomas Thayer
Kelly Moser

Kim Mcpartland
Hannah Mohs
Molly Kisler

Kayla Dickson
Linda Thomas
Barrett Klingeman
Kenzie Smith
Makayla Gustin
Chelsea Leavitt
Amanda Jensen
Patti Flores
Brandi Gray

Amy Delp
Chelsey Fekkes
Coy Wallce
Ashley Coones
Melissa Klingeman
Camdyn Gustin
Kevin Christensen
Diedra Christensen
David Christensen
Frances Christensen

Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

408
409
305
381
379
378
385
407
406
405
304
398
303
397
377
403
404
308
383
410
399
392
400
393
389
314
301
307
395
394
386
380
396
401
329
390
391
306
382
376
388
387

1/1 50-59
1/1 19-29
1/2 10-18
1/4 40-49
1/2 30-39
1/9 30-39
1/2 50-59
2/4 40-49
151-9
2/9 30-39
1/6 10-18
2/210-18
2/6 10-18
3/6 10-18
3/9 30-39
4/9 30-39
2/2 30-39
2/51-9
3/4 40-49
5/9 30-39
1/7 19-29
2/7 19-29
3/7 19-29
4/7 19-29
1/2 60-99
3/51-9
4/6 10-18
5/6 10-18
5/7 19-29
6/7 19-29
2/2 50-59
6/9 30-39
7/9 30-39
8/9 30-39
4/51-9
7/7 19-29
9/9 30-39
5/561-9
4/4 40-49
6/6 10-18
1/1 60-99
2/2 60-99
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0:22:04.4
0:23:06.8
0:26:19.2
0:27:43.5
0:27:56.9
0:28:33.2
0:30:03.2
0:30:26.7
0:30:53.2
0:30:53.3
0:34:01.5
0:34:05.4
0:34:10.7
0:35:05.7
0:35:23.5
0:35:27.0
0:35:28.1
0:36:59.6
0:37:10.5
0:37:39.4
0:37:41.3
0:38:51.0
0:38:51.2
0:38:51.3
0:40:55.1
0:44:16.6
0:45:36.4
0:49:40.0
0:52:36.1
0:52:38.5
0:52:46.5
0:52:57.7
0:54:43.9
0:55:06.3
0:55:07.5
0:56:32.1
0:56:33.4
1:01:24.1
1:04:06.8
1:04:08.3
1:04:10.4
1:06:35.0

0:22:08.6
0:23:08.5
0:26:21.5
0:27:46.4
0:27:59.9
0:28:40.5
0:30:05.3
0:30:32.1
0:30:54.7
0:30:55.3
0:34:06.9
0:34:06.7
0:34:15.9
0:35:09.9
0:35:29.8
0:35:33.7
0:35:34.9
0:36:59.9
0:37:14.3
0:37:51.7
0:37:51.5
0:39:01.7
0:39:01.9
0:39:02.1
0:40:58.2
0:44:37.9
0:45:52.2
0:49:40.6
0:52:54.5
0:52:55.7
0:52:51.6
0:53:14.3
0:54:50.2
0:55:10.3
0:55:09.1
0:56:53.8
0:56:54.5
1:01:24.8
1:04:36.2
1:04:37.6
1:04:39.5
1:07:01.0

7:07/M
7:27IM
8:29/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:13/M
9:42/M
9:49/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:19/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:56/M
11:59/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
13:12/M
14:17/M
14:43/M
16:01/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
17:01/M
17:05/M
17:39/M
17:46/M
17:47/M
18:14/M
18:15/M
19:48/M
20:41/M
20:41/M
20:42/M
21:29/M



5K Age Group

Pure Country 4H Runs

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place
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Name

Eli Anderson

Fred Fekkes
Barrett Klingeman
Coy Wallce
Camdyn Gustin

Name

Kathryn Pugh
Josie Miller

Ellese Sharp
Kenzie Smith
Makayla Gustin
Diedra Christensen

Name
Titan Smith
David Delp

Name

Kim Mcpartland
Hannah Mohs
Molly Kisler
Kayla Dickson
Chelsea Leavitt
Amanda Jensen
Ashley Coones

Name
Erik Ramirez

Name

Olivia Kim

Nicolew Anderson
Kelle Hesse

Karrie Mckechnie
Kelly Moser

Brandi Gray

Amy Delp

Chelsey Fekkes
Melissa Klingeman
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Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 9 and Under

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
406 9 9 0:30:53.2 0:30:54.7
308 9 18 0:36:59.6  0:36:59.9
314 9 26 0:44:16.6 0:44:37.9
329 9 35 0:55:07.5 0:55:09.1
306 9 38 1:01:24.1  1:01:24.8
Female 10 to 18

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
304 10 11 0:34:01.5 0:34:06.9
303 10 13 0:34:10.7 0:34:15.9
397 10 14 0:35:05.7 0:35:09.9
301 10 27 0:45:36.4 0:45:52.2
307 10 28 0:49:40.0 0:49:40.6
376 10 40 1:04:08.3 1:04:37.6

Male 10 to 18

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
305 10 3 0:26:19.2 0:26:21.5
398 10 12 0:34:05.4 0:34:06.7
Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
399 19 21 0:37:41.3 0:37:51.5
392 19 22 0:38:51.0 0:39:01.7
400 19 23 0:38:51.2  0:39:01.9
393 19 24 0:38:51.3  0:39:02.1
395 19 29 0:52:36.1 0:52:54.5
394 19 30 0:52:38.5 0:52:55.7
390 19 36 0:56:32.1 0:56:53.8

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
409 19 2 0:23:06.8 0:23:08.5
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
378 30 6 0:28:33.2 0:28:40.5
405 30 10 0:30:53.3  0:30:55.3
377 30 15 0:35:23.5 0:35:29.8
403 30 16 0:35:27.0 0:35:33.7
410 30 20 0:37:39.4 0:37:51.7
380 30 32 0:52:57.7 0:53:14.3
396 30 33 0:54:43.9 0:54:50.2
401 30 34 0:55:06.3 0:55:10.3
391 30 37 0:56:33.4 0:56:54.5

Pace

Pace
9:58/M
11:56/M
14:17/M
17:47/M
19:48/M

Pace
10:58/M
11:01/M
11:19/M
14:43/M
16:01/M
20:41/M

Pace
8:29/M
11:00/M

Pace
12:09/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
18:14/M

Pace
7:27/M

Pace
9:13/M
9:58/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
12:09/M
17:05/M
17:39/M
17:46/M
18:15/M



5K Age Group

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

N =

Place

Name

Name
Dewayne Smith
Jason Vinson

Name

Jeremy Thomas
Rob Miller
Thomas Thayer
Kevin Christensen

Name
Angie Smith
Patti Flores

Name
Carmelo Mendoza

Name
Linda Thomas

Frances Christensen

Name
David Christensen

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
379 30 5 0:27:56.9 0:27:59.9
404 30 17 0:35:28.1 0:35:34.9
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
381 40 4 0:27:43.5 0:27:46.4
407 40 8 0:30:26.7 0:30:32.1
383 40 19 0:37:10.5 0:37:14.3
382 40 39 1:04:06.8 1:04:36.2
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
385 50 7 0:30:03.2 0:30:05.3
386 50 31 0:52:46.5 0:52:51.6
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
408 50 1 0:22:04.4 0:22:08.6
Female 60 and Over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
389 60 25 0:40:55.1 0:40:58.2
387 60 42 1:06:35.0 1:07:01.0
Male 60 and Over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
388 60 41 1:04:10.4 1:04:39.5
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Pace

Pace
9:01/M
11:26/M

Pace
8:56/M
9:49/M

11:59/M
20:41/M

Pace
9:42/M
17:01/M

Pace
7:07/M

Pace
13:12/M
21:29/M

Pace
20:42/M




Pure Country 4H Runs

1 Mile Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
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Place

1 Mile

Name

Name

Eli Fekkes

Selah Thompson

Molly Delp

Emma Thompson
Grace Thompson

Name
Derick Smith
Wyatt Shawley

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Pace

Female 9 and Under

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Pace
309 9 2 0:14:14.7 0:14:15.5 14:14/M
331 0 3 0:14:15.5 0:14:15.5 14:15/M
325 0 5 0:15:45.9 0:15:46.7 15:45/M
332 0 6 0:18:08.8 0:18:11.2 18:08/M
333 0 7 0:18:28.5 0:18:29.5 18:28/M
Male 9 and Under

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Pace
302 9 1 0:13:42.5 0:13:44.2 13:42/M
334 0 4 0:15:01.5 0:15:02.8 15:01/M
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